Position

Psychologist
Speech Therapist
Social Worker
Nurse

Speech Therapist

Social Worker

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Gonzales Unified
Gonzales Unified
Gonzales Unified
Gonzales Unified
Gonzales Unified

Gonzales Unified

Department

Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support
Pupil Support

Total Wages

$108,165
$106,582
$103,228
$78,745
$43,697
$7,770

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$33,530
$33,341
$32,705
$29,954
$13,596

$2,692



