Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Psychologist		Gonzales Unified	Pupil Support	\$108,165	\$33,530
Speech Therapist		Gonzales Unified	Pupil Support	\$106,582	\$33,341
Social Worker		Gonzales Unified	Pupil Support	\$103,228	\$32,705
Nurse		Gonzales Unified	Pupil Support	\$78,745	\$29,954
Speech Therapist		Gonzales Unified	Pupil Support	\$43,697	\$13,596
Social Worker		Gonzales Unified	Pupil Support	\$7,770	\$2,692